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Telephone: 775-684-2720 901 S. Stewart St., Ste. 5003
Facsimile: 775-684-2721 Carson City, Nevada 89701-5246

Name Position Phone Email Address
Carey, Scott Senior Planner 684-2723 scarey@lands.nv.gov
Emme, Andre Land Agent II 684-2733 aemme@lands.nv.gov
Donohue, Charlie Administrator 684-2738 cdonohue@lands.nv.gov
Blowers, Ingrid Land Agent II 684-2728 iblowers@lands.nv.gov
Vacant Supervisory Land Agent IV 684-2729
Pereira, Ami Office Manager 684-2751 anpereira@lands.nv.gov
Ross, Grahame IT/GIS Supervisor 684-2727 gross@lands.nv.gov
Rothermel, Donna Admin Assistant III 684-2730 dmrothermel@lands.nv.gov
Adams, Traci Land Agent II 684-2734 tadams@lands.nv.gov
Stahler, Ellery Deputy Administrator 684-2711 estahler@lands.nv.gov
Vacant GIS Analyst II 684-2732
Wong, Lucy Land Agent II 684-2718 lwong@lands.nv.gov

Barker, Sherri Land Agent II 684-2735 sbarker@lands.nv.gov
Enders, Mark Wildlife Biologist III 684-2742 menders@ndow.org
Chris LaCasse Water Quality Coordinator 684-2725 Chris.lacasse@lands.nv.gov
Vacant Forester II 684-2743
Howard, Jay EIP Recreation Coordinator 684-2740 j.howard@parks.nv.gov
Vacant Admin Assistant II 684-2739
Shaw, Roland Forester III 684-2741 rshaw@forestry.nv.gov
Gosejohan, Meredith Tahoe Program Manager 684-2736 mgosejohan@lands.nv.gov

Petter, Kathleen Technical Team - Lands 687-2005 kpetter@sagebrusheco.nv.gov
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